APPENDIX B

LOBBYISTS RECEIVING $50,000.00 OR MORE IN COMPENSATION
ONE OR MORE EMPLOYERS

November 1, 2015 - April 30, 2016

TOTAL AMOUNT LOBBYIST
$112,500.00 Albert, David
$132,322.20 Andryszak, John
$169,000.00 Bagwell, Ashlie

$70,000.00 Ballentine, Jr., Thomas
$252,847.66 Bellamy, Lorenzo
$53,533.32 Bennett, Tyler
$1,389,363.71 Bereano, Bruce
$50,270.00 Bjarekull, Tina
$880,000.00 Boston, 111, Frank
$52,998.00 Bresnahan, Tamela
$181,974.01 Brocato, Barbara
$164,857.00 Bryant, Eric
$544,000.00 Bryce, Joseph
$108,500.00 Burner, Gene
$105,600.00 Canning, Michael
$75,100.00 Carrington, J. Darrell
$276,703.53 Carroll, Jr., David
$77,432.03 Carter, Linda
$50,500.00 Carter, W. Minor
$88,489.85 Chason, Todd
$97,752.50 Ciekot, Ann
$77,777.00 Cobbs, Drew
$229,752.27 Collins, Carville
$79,353.00 DeMattos, Jr., Joseph
$265,800.00 DiPietro, Christopher
$118,949.98 Doherty, Jr., Daniel
$84,729.02 Douglas, Michele
$74,978.12 Douglas, Robert
$124,454.00 Elliott, Robyn

$451,843.00

Enten, D. Robert



$1,968,400.00

$82,000.00
$376,750.00
$54,552.94
$195,500.00
$917,766.48
$178,000.00
$119,900.00
$51,500.00
$942,036.00
$295,125.00
$119,000.00
$127,754.00
$128,550.00
$57,500.00
$395,750.00
$924,139.00
$263,218.53
$53,349.00
$346,000.00
$685,545.00
$199,434.00
$57,680.00
$182,900.00
$51,319.23
$54,700.00
$391,000.00
$243,744.42
$60,000.00
$200,000.00
$60,000.00
$158,841.50
$356,500.00
$78,770.00
$807,000.00
$87,500.00

Evans, Gerard
Evans, Hayley
Favazza, John
Fesche, Camille
Gally, Eric
Garagiola, Robert
Genn, Gil
Greenfield, Aaron
Hardy, Marina
Harris Jones, Lisa
Harting, Marta
Hill, Denise
Hoffman, Barbara
Hogan, Patrick
Hutchins, Diane
Jacobson, Jonas
Johansen, Michael
Johnson, Robert
Johnson, Sean
Jones, Gary
Kasemeyer, Pamela
Kauffman, Danna
Kitzmiller, John
Kress, William
Kristiansen, Lars
Kuiper, Laurie
Lanier, Ivan
Lininger, Brett
Locklair Tolle, Cailey
Looney, Sean
Loughran, Kathleen
Lucchi, Leonard
Malone, Sean
Maloney, Kathleen
Manis, Nicholas

Mansfield, Andrea



$51,680.00
$53,031.30
$304,370.58
$72,076.00
$52,049.96
$101,680.35
$50,000.00
$83,500.00
$56,400.00
$62,800.00
$110,000.00
$59,040.00
$60,000.00

$1,118,359.00

$177,500.00
$337,199.96
$425,231.91
$272,411.02
$752,357.00
$173,642.00
$288,400.00
$150,074.00
$173,250.00

$88,929.00

$67,980.00
$251,166.66
$168,268.00
$286,250.00

$1,011,300.00

$61,000.00
$121,050.00
$154,760.00
$276,603.53
$60,000.00
$613,150.60
$67,500.00

McCann, Nicole
Mickens, Randal
Miedusiewski, American Joe
Montgomery Ill, Richard
Moynihan, Moira
Murphy, Kathleen
Nathanson, Martha
Neil, John

Noone, James
O'Keeffe, Kevin
Ortiz, Jeanette
Osorno, David
Parris, Katherine
Perry, Timothy

Pica, Jr., John
Pitcher, J. William
Popham, Bryson
Powers Garagiola, Hannah
Proctor, Jr., Gregory
Quinn, Brian
Rasmussen, Dennis
Reith, John

Riddick, Major
Rifkin, Brad

Rivkin, Deborah
Robinson, Kimberly
Roddy, Patrick
Ross, Justin

Rozner, Joel

Sailer, Brian
Sanchez, Delora
Schiavone, Patricia
Sidh, Sushant
Smith, Donna
Stierhoff, John

Thompson, Darrel



$56,000.00
$295,059.01
$53,625.00
$80,000.00
$157,500.00
$55,952.00
$133,580.00
$260,000.00
$68,960.00
$718,293.00
$55,350.00
$184,300.00

Thompson, Melvin
Tiburzi, Paul
Tompkins, Daniel
Townsend, Pegeen
Valentino-Benitez, Ellen
Washington, Charles
Weber, Joy

White, Josh
Wineholt, Ronald
Wise, J. Steven
Woolums, John

Worcester, Julia



